
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 139199                      544713

 105 CHINA                                        -                        7706

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      345065

 108 HG KONG                                1084891                     5381763

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7745

 111 THAILND                                      -                        9119

 112 SNGAPOR                                  56616                      618401

 113 MALYSIA                                  26031                      131722

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       23824

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2775

 130 AFGNSTN                                  29151                      853871

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5783

 138 KUWAIT                                    1528                       13090

 140 QATAR                                        -                         506

 141 OMAN                                       259                        2224

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      141145

 205 U KING                                       -                       17555

 207 NETHLDS                                   1195                       61617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2814

 210 FRANCE                                    2295                       11564

 213 GERMANY                                   1165                        7056

 214 GERM DR                                      -                         487

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         589

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         263

 220 ITALY                                        -                         574

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1695

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        2329

 302 CANADA                                     836                       42345

 304 USA                                     157288                     1843444

 321 CUBA                                         -                         729

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2827

 413 ARGENT                                     280                        1270

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       44607

 518 TOGO                                         -                       14810

 601 AUSTRAL                                  11396                       66261

 606 NEWZELD                                   1948                       10220

 612 FIJI                                         -                         440

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         246

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         285

 620 GUAM                                     12979                      124375

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         418

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         549

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         296

 628 PALAU                                        -                         237

                                                                

101                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                        7706

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        9322

 108 HG KONG                                  40051                      167311

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7745

 111 THAILND                                      -                        4047

 112 SNGAPOR                                  10058                      107961

 113 MALYSIA                                  23425                      117154

 205 U KING                                       -                       17555

 207 NETHLDS                                   1195                       61617

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2814

 210 FRANCE                                    2295                       11564

 213 GERMANY                                   1165                        6017

 214 GERM DR                                      -                         487

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         589

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         263

 220 ITALY                                        -                         574

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1695

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        2329

 302 CANADA                                     836                       30891

 304 USA                                     100326                     1340577

 321 CUBA                                         -                         729

 413 ARGENT                                     280                        1270

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2891                       28195

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         540

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         246

 620 GUAM                                         -                        9522

 623 M M CAR                                      -                         418



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198912 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

101                                                             

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         549

 626 MICRONE                                      -                         296

 628 PALAU                                        -                         237

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 139199                      544713

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                      335743

 108 HG KONG                                1044840                     5214452

 111 THAILND                                      -                        5072

 112 SNGAPOR                                  46558                      510440

 113 MALYSIA                                   2606                       14568

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       23824

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2775

 130 AFGNSTN                                  29151                      853871

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        5783

 138 KUWAIT                                    1528                       13090

 140 QATAR                                        -                         506

 141 OMAN                                       259                        2224

 147 U ARB E                                      -                      141145

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        1039

 302 CANADA                                       -                       11454

 304 USA                                      56962                      502867

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2827

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       44607

 518 TOGO                                         -                       14810

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8505                       38066

 606 NEWZELD                                   1948                        9680

 612 FIJI                                         -                         440

 619 F OCEAN                                      -                         285

 620 GUAM                                     12979                      114853

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


